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# 4-3-75411, Sayam Market, Hill Street, Panigunj, Sec-Bad - 03, Ofi.t 27714596, 55558617 TeleFaxi 277t3208

Web.: http://www.industrianeeds.com E-mail: industrianeeds@gmail.com njkgroup@yahoo.com

ORIGINAL TAX INVOICE

GSTIN : 36AABFI68O7Q1ZW

M/s. Moda Housing Pvt. Ltd.

5-4-187/3&4, Iind Floor, Soham Mansion,

M,G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Invoice I{o,:
D. C. No.:

P. O. No,:

P, O. Dt,:
Goods Sent :

L.R. No. & Dt.:

IN/ 8359 124-25 Dalet 19.07.2024

8359 Date: 19.07.2024

20240717052

77.07.2024

s.N Descriptions HSN Size Unit Rate Amount

7307 4,700.00235.00Nos.20z

a

4,700.00

MS Slipon Flanges ASA 150 RF 12 MM Thk

.l

01.

4 700.00
423.00

423.00

5, 545.00

Grosr Total
Discount @

Sub Total
SGST

CGST

IGST

Grand Total

0.00/o

9.00/o

9.00/o

0'00/o

R/o)

Fts. Five Thousand Five Hundred And Fourty Six Only'

E&0.E.
be charged if

$re due date'240/o Interest Per Annum will

Thp Bill remains unPaid after

For INDUSTRIA NEEDS

i;ahY..^!? t/./'VALVES AND P|PE FITTTNGS I rSO eoor - 2ors CERTIFIED

I


